Pneumatic
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division North America
Richland, Michigan
14
Prep-Air® II, P3NF Series
3/4", 1", 1-1/2" – Basic 1" Body
Catalog 0600P-4/USA

125mm
† With Twist Drain or Auto Drain
Ordering Information
Standard part numbers shown, for other models refer to ordering information below.
# 1" Port Body with 1-1/2" Port Block.
§ SCFM = Standard cubic feet per minute at 90 PSIG inlet and 5 PSIG pressure drop, with 40 micron element.
Port NPT BSPP
Size Twist Drain Auto Float Drain Twist Drain Auto Float Drain
Metal Bowl / Sight Gauge
3/4" P3NFA96GSM P3NFA96GSA P3NFA16GSM P3NFA16GSA
1" P3NFA98GSM P3NFA98GSA P3NFA18GSM P3NFA18GSA
1-1/2" # P3NFA9PGSM P3NFA9PGSA P3NFA1PGSM P3NFA1PGSA
NOTE:  Shaded items are standard.
Automatic
Drain
Twist